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����� 2003 2005 	
��
��� ODS (ODP �) 

 2003 	 2004 	 2005 	 �� 
ST012UV� CFC 5,548.2 5,548.2 4,623.5 15,720.0 
T012UV� CFC 2,029.7 1,353.1 - 3,382.8 
WXYZ�B� CFC 2,600.0 2,600.0 1,950.0 7,150.0 
[�\ 550.0 550.0 - 1,100.0 
CTC 6,355.5 4,766.6 2,383.3 13,505.4 
TCA 86.7 86.7 - 173.4 
+D  17,170.1 14,904.7 8,956.8 41,031.6 
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� 1.  �������� CFC ������� (ODP �) 
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2002 �
�

�� CFC � CFC 
�� 50% �

�� CFC 

�� 85%�


�� CFC 
(1) (2) (3) (4)=(3)0*.50 (5)=(3)*0.15 (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)=(6)-(7)- 

(8)-(9) 
(11)=(10)- 

(4) 
(12)=(10)- 

(5) 
Non-LVC countries with no agreement         
Algeria 1,474.6 2,119.5 1,059.8 317.9 1,052.6  599.8 - 452.8 - 134.9 
Argentina 2,396.7 4,697.2 2,348.6 704.6 2,564.3 60.0  295.0 2,209.3 - 1,504.7 
Bangladesh 805.0 580.4 290.2 87.1 664.4    664.4 374.2 577.3 
Brazil 9,275.1 10,525.8 5,262.9 1,578.9 6,228.9 656.5 5,081.0 - - - - 
Chile 576.0 828.7 414.4 124.3 828.7 206.4   622.3 208.0 498.0 
Colombia 1,149.3 2,208.2 1,104.1 331.2 1,456.9   135.0 1,321.9 217.8 990.7 
Congo, DR 386.6 665.7 332.9 99.9 665.7    665.7 332.9 565.8 
Cuba 533.7 625.1 312.6 93.8 585.7   60.0 525.7 213.2 431.9 
Dominican Rep. 398.8 539.8 269.9 81.0 350.8   58.0 292.8 22.9 211.8 
Egypt 1,267.0 1,668.0 834.0 250.2 784.6    784.6 - 534.4 
India 5,614.3 6,681.0 3,340.5 1,002.2 2,074.2 199.0 611.0 147.0 1,117.2 - 115.1 
Indonesia 5,411.1 8,332.7 4,166.4 1,249.9 2,506.6 255.6 1,241.1 - 1,009.9 - - 
Iran 4,156.5 4,571.7 2,285.9 685.8 2,511.5 477.6 41.6 782.1 1,210.2 - 524.4 
Jordan 354.0 673.3 336.7 101.0 (72.1)   10.0 - - - 
Korea, DPR 77.0 441.7 220.9 66.3 291.7    291.7 70.9 225.4 
Lebanon 527.9 725.5 362.8 108.8 237.3  12.8 93.0 131.5 - 22.7 
Macedonia 49.5 519.7 259.9 78.0 97.2    97.2 - 19.2 
Mexico 3,059.5 4,624.9 2,312.5 693.7 3,059.5 145.0 20.4 252.6 2,641.5 329.1 1,947.8 
Morocco 564.0 802.3 401.2 120.3 49.8 31.4   18.4 - - 
Nigeria 4,094.8 3,650.0 1,825.0 547.5 2,883.3 286.1  397.0 2,200.2 375.2 1,652.7 
Pakistan 1,945.3 1,679.4 839.7 251.9 487.1 12.9  4.0 470.2 - 218.3 
Panama 249.9 384.2 192.1 57.6 299.2    299.2 107.1 241.6 
Philippines 2,905.2 3,055.9 1,528.0 458.4 2,854.6    2,854.6 1,326.7 2,396.2 
Romania 360.6 675.8 337.9 101.4 145.8    145.8 - 44.4 
Sri Lanka 220.3 400.4 200.2 60.1 348.1 212.8 11.1  124.2 - 64.1 
Sudan 291.5 456.8 228.4 68.5 359.2    359.2 130.8 290.7 
Syria 1,174.7 2,224.6 1,112.3 333.7 485.2 20.1  105.0 360.1 - 26.4 
Tunisia 555.0 870.1 435.1 130.5 177.8   12.0 165.8 - 35.3 
Venezuela 2,705.9 3,321.6 1,660.8 498.2 2,235.9 32.0 23.6 1.4 2,178.9 518.1 1,680.7 
Vietnam 220.0 500.0 250.0 75.0 242.1 119.0 28.5  94.6 - 19.6 
Yugoslavia 548.6 849.2 424.6 127.4 640.1 109.4 10.9 9.1 510.7 86.1 383.3 
Zimbabwe 145.0 451.4 225.7 67.7 430.2    430.2 204.5 362.5 

Subtotal 15,980.8 19,321.7 9,660.9 10,552.6 37,526.9 2,823.8 7,681.8 2,361.2 24,250.8 4,517.2 15,720.0 
Non-LVC countries with agreement(s)         
China 42,983.4 57,818.7 28,909.4 8,672.8 4,745.0 1,219.0 1,115.5 - 2,410.5 - - 
Malaysia 1,979.8 3,271.1 1,635.6 490.7 1,744.4 -  - - - - 
Thailand 3,568.3 6,082.1 3,041.1 912.3 3,396.5 -  - - - - 
Turkey 819.8 3,805.3 1,902.7 570.8 1,939.3 -  - - - - 

Subtotal 49,351.3 70,977.2 35,488.6 10,646.6 11,825.2 1,219.0 1,115.5 - 2,410.5 - - 
Total 65,332.2 90,298.9 45,149.5 21,199.2 49,352.1 4,042.8 8,797.3 2,361.2 26,661.3 4,517.2 15,720.0 
� 
(1)  ��� CFC�����	
����
   
(2)  ���������� 2000� CFC����  
(3)  �������� CFC����  
(4)   2005�� CFC�����= (3) *0.5 
(5)  2007�� CFC�����= (3) * 0.15 
(6)  ������� CFC ��� (!�" 35/57#$%&�'% B) ()*+,-./01 234,01 154,01 26%��789,-�:
��7 ;&� <= >?@ AB?C D�5EFGHI JKLM�
�����������N!�OPQRSTUV�W%B$%   
(7)  3PQRST"XYZ[T\�53][T\8^_��`a2bc� CFC���   
(8)  dePQRST"XYf[T\�`adg2bc� CFC���  
(9)  !� 2002�h�ijklm3]�=bc� CFC���  
(10)  �������n CFC��  
(11)  !�������� CFC�� Kop3 2005�qr 50%�asm]_�bc�tu CFC  
(12)  !�������� CFC�� Kop3 2007�qr 85%�asm]_�bc�tu CFC  
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� 2.  �������� CFC ������� (ODP �) 
 

�� �� � CFC �� 85%�	
CFC  

2003 
 ODP 2004 
 ODP 2005 
 ODP 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) 
Non-LVC countries with no agreement     
Algeria 2,119.5 452.8 134.9 47.6 47.6 39.7 
Argentina 4,697.2 2,209.3 1,504.7 531.1 531.1 442.6 
Bangladesh 580.4 664.4 577.3 203.8 203.8 169.8 
Brazil 10,525.8 - - - - - 
Chile 828.7 622.3 498.0 175.8 175.8 146.5 
Colombia 2,208.2 1,321.9 990.7 349.6 349.6 291.4 
Congo, DR 665.7 665.7 565.8 199.7 199.7 166.4 
Cuba 625.1 525.7 431.9 152.4 152.4 127.0 
Dominican Republic 539.8 292.8 211.8 74.8 74.8 62.3 
Egypt 1,668.0 784.6 534.4 188.6 188.6 157.2 
India 6,681.0 1,117.2 115.1 40.6 40.6 33.8 
Indonesia 8,332.7 1,009.9 - - - - 
Iran 4,571.7 1,210.2 524.4 185.1 185.1 154.2 
Jordan 673.3 - - - - - 
Korea, DPR 441.7 291.7 225.4 79.6 79.6 66.3 
Lebanon 725.5 131.5 22.7 8.0 8.0 6.7 
Macedonia 519.7 97.2 19.2 6.8 6.8 5.7 
Mexico 4,624.9 2,641.5 1,947.8 687.4 687.4 572.9 
Morocco 802.3 18.4 - - - - 
Nigeria 3,650.0 2,200.2 1,652.7 583.3 583.3 486.1 
Pakistan 1,679.4 470.2 218.3 77.0 77.0 64.2 
Panama 384.2 299.2 241.6 85.3 85.3 71.1 
Philippines 3,055.9 2,854.6 2,396.2 845.7 845.7 704.8 
Romania 675.8 145.8 44.4 15.7 15.7 13.1 
Sri Lanka 400.4 124.2 64.1 22.6 22.6 18.9 
Sudan 456.8 359.2 290.7 102.6 102.6 85.5 
Syria 2,224.6 360.1 26.4 9.3 9.3 7.8 
Tunisia 870.1 165.8 35.3 12.5 12.5 10.4 
Venezuela 3,321.6 2,178.9 1,680.7 593.2 593.2 494.3 
Vietnam 500.0 94.6 19.6 6.9 6.9 5.8 
Yugoslavia 849.2 510.7 383.3 135.3 135.3 112.7 
Zimbabwe 451.4 430.2 362.5 127.9 127.9 106.6 

Subtotal 70,350.6 24,250.8 15,720.0 5,548.2 5,548.2 4,623.5 
Non-LVC countries with agreement(s)     
China 57,818.7 2,410.5 - - - - 
Malaysia 3,271.1 - - - - - 
Thailand 6,082.1 - - - - - 
Turkey 3,805.3 - - - - - 

Subtotal 70,977.2 2,410.5 - - - - 
Total 141,327.8 26,661.3 15,720.0 5,548.2 5,548.2 4,623.5 
� 
(1)  ��� CFC�����	
����
 
(2)  �������� CFC���� 
(3)  �������n CFC�� !�" 35/57#$%'% B  
(4)  !�������� CFC�� Kop3 2007�qr 85%�asm]_�bc�tu  
(5-7)  m]bc� CFC��  

 

----- 


